
86TH PA STATE SKEET CSHIPS

08/26/2022 - 08/28/2022

Shenecoy Sportsman08/28/2022

22:03:12

Event Winners Report

DBL

HONORS

 ONLY

  96 KLINE, CHRIS    350.00CH  100

  40 GORMISH, ALYSSA    250.00RU  100

  60 ARMSTRONG, SAM    150.003RD   99NR

  87 BOERBOON, NICK     75.00AAA1   96

 220 KNIGHT, OWEN     70.00AAA2   96NR Y

 110 SMITHMYER, FRANK     65.00AAA3   94

  61 VITALE, ALESSANDRO     60.00AAA4   93NR

   1 SUPRYNOWICZ, KURT     75.00AA1   99NR

 151 GAY, MARK     70.00AA2   97NR

 128 TUNICK KLING, MEREDIT     65.00AA3   97NR

  74 LEHMAN, R DENNIS     60.00AA4   96

 147 STASIO, MICHAEL     55.00AA5   96NR

 219 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE AA6   95NR

  64 KOSMACKI, FRANCIS AA7   94

 136 BARTOSCH, MATTHEW AA8   93

 159 CROFUTT, JOSHUA     75.00A1   99

 135 BIDDLE, CARL     70.00A2   99

   8 WILKE, DAVID     65.00A3   98NR

  77 BATTERTON, KEITH     60.00A4   98NR

 138 STEINERT, BRIAN     55.00A5   98

 103 BRICKNER, JOHN A6   97

  98 VOLLMER, ADAM A7   97

 197 TRAYER, ANDREW     75.00B1   97

  26 DARROUGH, MEGHAN     70.00B2   96

  66 SPESSARD, SKIP     65.00B3   95NR

 221 WILSON, BRUCE     60.00B4   94NR
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 101 VESCOVI, TIM     55.00B5   94

  95 LEYO, PAT B6   94

 148 CIMBORA, DAN B7   94NR

  79 HILLARD, THOMAS B8   93

  42 ROSENSTIEL JR., MARCU     75.00C1   97 Y

 115 MOATS, MICHAEL     70.00C2   93NR

  24 GANS V, JOSEPH     65.00C3   92

   9 KINNER, MARK     60.00C4   91

 205 ROTHROCK, RICHARD     55.00C5   91

 106 MITCHELL, JOSH C6   91

 161 RYKACZEWSKI  SR, MICH     75.00D1   87

  50 RALICH, MIKE     70.00D2   86

 137 SELLITTO, BILL     65.00D3   85

 171 FOX, BRIAN     60.00D4   84

  34 DONACHY, PAUL     55.00D5   83

   7 GLOSSNER, GRANT [A  ] SJCH   91

 238 HIXSON, CAMERON [D  ] SJRU   60

  42 ROSENSTIEL JR., MARCU JRCH   97

 220 KNIGHT, OWEN [AAA] JRRU   96NR

  22 GLOSSNER, GAVIN [C  ] JR3   84

  55 KOLLER, BRILEY [C  ] JR11   81NR

 228 CARBAUGH, ADAM [D  ] JR12   81

 141 ECKERT, COLBY [C  ] JR13   80

  17 KATCHUR, JOSEPH [D  ] JR14   80

  26 DARROUGH, MEGHAN [B CLCH   96

  40 GORMISH, ALYSSA [AA ] TSCH  100

 135 BIDDLE, CARL [A  ] TSRU   99

 138 STEINERT, BRIAN [A  ] TS3   98

  26 DARROUGH, MEGHAN [B TS11   96
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  87 BOERBOON, NICK [AAA] TS12   96

   4 MARTIN, EVAN [A  ] TS13   95

 160 RYKACZEWSKI  JR, MICH TS14   95

  96 KLINE, CHRIS [AA ] SUCH  100

 159 CROFUTT, JOSHUA [A  ] SURU   99

   1 SUPRYNOWICZ, KURT [AA SU3   99NR

 128 TUNICK KLING, MEREDIT SU11   97NR

  98 VOLLMER, ADAM [A  ] SU12   97

 110 SMITHMYER, FRANK [AAA SU13   94

  61 VITALE, ALESSANDRO [A SU14   93NR

  60 ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA] SSCH   99NR

 151 GAY, MARK [AA ] SSRU   97NR

 103 BRICKNER, JOHN [A  ] SS3   97

 154 JOHNSON, THOMAS [A  ] SS11   96

 127 SHELLEY, ROBERT [A  ] SS12   95NR

 148 CIMBORA, DAN [B  ] SS13   94NR

  95 LEYO, PAT [B  ] SS14   94

   8 WILKE, DAVID [A  ] SRCH   98NR

  77 BATTERTON, KEITH [A SRRU   98NR

 112 HOLTZ, JEFFREY [A  ] SR3   97

 197 TRAYER, ANDREW [B  ] SR11   97

  74 LEHMAN, R DENNIS [AA SR12   96

 147 STASIO, MICHAEL [AA ] SR13   96NR

  66 SPESSARD, SKIP [B  ] SR14   95NR

 143 KIRIK, GEORGE [B  ] VTCH   90

 216 MYERS, REBECCA [C  ] VTRU   86NR

 207 WOJTECKI, MICHAEL [B VT3   86

 137 SELLITTO, BILL [D  ] VT11   85

 177 FORD, CHARLES [C  ] VT12   81

  25 GANS III, JOSEPH [D VT13   81
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  78 BARR, GUY [C  ] VT14   80

  41 TUKEY, DAROLD [C  ] SVCH   83NR

  49 BOJALAD, RICHARD [D SVRU   80

   6 GLEICH, J GEORGE [D SV3   79

  40 GORMISH, ALYSSA [AA ] LYCH  100

 128 TUNICK KLING, MEREDIT LYRU   97NR

  26 DARROUGH, MEGHAN [B LY3   96

 140 SHAFFER, ALLISON [B LY11   93

  70 HUSZAI, SUSAN [A  ] LY12   89NR

 124 MURDOCK, DANIELLE [B LY13   88NR

  52 MEADE, DEBRA [B  ] LY14   87

  16 TINDER, ROBERT [A  ] RMCH   85NR

 211 PARDOE, DANIEL [C  ] RMRU   85NR

  41 TUKEY, DAROLD [C  ] RM3   83NR

  76 GROH, JEFFREY [C  ] RM11   81

  78 BARR, GUY [C  ] RM12   80

 131 DAY, LAWRENCE [C  ] RM13   80

   2 LA GRASSE, ANDREW [D RM14   67NR

  60 ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA] MVCH   99NR

 217 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ] MVRU   90NR

 206 MAKDAD, JOHN [C  ] MV3   88

  53 KOLLER, TIMOTHY [B  ] MV11   88NR

  89 WEST, MARK [C  ] MV12   83NR

 177 FORD, CHARLES [C  ] MV13   81

   6 GLEICH, J GEORGE [D MV14   79

  72 BAKER, HYLTON [A  ] FRCH   94NR

 115 MOATS, MICHAEL [C  ] FRRU   93NR

 217 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AA ] FR3   90NR

 206 MAKDAD, JOHN [C  ] FR11   88
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